DENVER
CITY COUNCIL

E Loiti) @/ Vet Safety, Housing, Education
& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Lopez, Chair; Kashmann, Vice-Chair;
Flynn; Gilmore; Kniech; New

Agenda

Committee Staff: Debra Bartleson

Wednesday, May 17, 2017, 10:30 AM
City & County Building, Room 391

Presentations

17-0575 Update: Denver Human Services/Rocky Mountain
Human Services community forum feedback

Attachments RMHS-Mill Levy Feedback - Transcription May 2017

DHS Rocky Mountain Human Services Council Committee
Presentation 5.17.17 Update
RHMS Quarter 1 Report 2017

Jay Morein, Denver Human Services

Consent Items

17-0572 Amends a contract with Mpowered to add $119,802.06 for a
new contract total in the amount of $647,911.31, and to add
three months for a new end date of 6-30-17 for financial
counseling and related services in support of the City’s
Financial Empowerment Center (FEC) program to provide
free, one-on-one financial coaching for residents in the City
to assist in developing budgets, reducing debt, increasing
savings, navigating complex financial systems, and other
related services (HRCRS-201626889-04).

Attachments RR17 0572 HRCP MPowered

For information on public comment procedures go to denvergov.org/CommitteePublicComment

Page 1


http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3738
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=9e20bbae-acdf-4d93-b492-6d94b746eaa2.docx
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=7d384887-c4a2-45fd-bce7-f995221cae75.pptx
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bce5b673-bdda-47d2-ab9c-4ed4603e1232.pdf
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3735
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=54aeb1a3-fa81-466c-8a2d-5aba2ecdf71e.docx

